
School of Mathematical and Physical Sciences
Contact List as of May 2020

All research fellows in alpha order by surname

Surname First Name Title JobTitle EMAIL Room no. Building TEL Department
Abel Christopher Mr Research Fellow c.abel@sussex.ac.uk Accelerator Open plan space / SINC Accelerator / SINC 8718 / 8777 Physics and Astronomy
Allbrooke Benedict Dr Research Fellow b.allbrooke@sussex.ac.uk 4A25A Pevensey 2 7658 Physics and Astronomy
Bao Hualong Dr Research Fellow h.bao@sussex.ac.uk 2E4. Pevensey 1 7475 Physics and Astronomy
Barrett Thomas J. Dr Research Fellow t.j.barrett@sussex.ac.uk Accelerator Open plan space / SINC Accelerator / SINC 8718 / 8777 Physics and Astronomy
Bason Mark Dr Research Fellow m.bason@sussex.ac.uk Accelerator Open plan space / SINC Accelerator / SINC 8718 / 8777 Physics and Astronomy
Bodart Quentin Dr Research Fellow Q.Bodart@sussex.ac.uk  2E2. Pevensey 1 7309 Physics and Astronomy
Bostock Harry Dr Research Fellow h.bostock@sussex.ac.uk 2E3. Pevensey 1 7400 Physics and Astronomy
Carron Julien Dr Research Fellow j.carron@sussex.ac.uk 4C16 Pevensey 3 8969 Physics and Astronomy
Croix Jean Charles Dr Research Fellow J.Croix@sussex.ac.uk 5C2 Pevensey 3 7434 Mathematics
Evans William Mr Research Fellow we36@sussex.ac.uk Accelerator Open plan space / SINC Accelerator / SINC 8718 / 8777 Physics and Astronomy
Fabbian Guilio Dr Research Fellow in Cosmology G.Fabbian@sussex.ac.uk 4C16 Pevensey 3 8969 Physics and Astronomy
Fekete Julia Dr Research Fellow j.fekete@sussex.ac.uk Accelerator Open plan space / SINC Accelerator / SINC 8718 / 8777 Physics and Astronomy
Fenn Roger Dr Honorary Senior Research Fellow r.a.fenn@sussex.ac.uk 5C4 Pevensey 3 8104 Mathematics
Fernandez Gonzalvo Xavier Research Fellow xavi.fernandez.gz@gmail.com 3C20 Pevensey 3 6733 Physics and Astronomy
Fitzgerald William Mr Research Fellow W.Fitzgerald@sussex.ac.uk  5C2 Pevensey 3 7434 Mathematics
Gadge Amruta Mrs Research Fellow A.Gadge@sussex.ac.uk Accelerator Open plan space / SINC Accelerator / SINC 8718 / 8777 Physics and Astronomy
Giles Paul Dr Research Fellow P.A.Giles@sussex.ac.uk 4C14 Pevensey 3 3087 Physics and Astronomy
Haigh John Dr Honorary Senior Research Fellow j.haigh@sussex.ac.uk 5C4 Pevensey 3 8104/7345 Mathematics
Hanzard Pierre‐Henry Dr Research Fellow P.B.Hanzard@sussex.ac.uk 2E7. Pevensey 1 7422 Physics and Astronomy
Hile Samuel Dr Research Fellow s.j.hile@sussex.ac.uk 2E3. Pevensey 1 7400 Physics and Astronomy
Hong Seokjun Dr Research Fellow S.Hong@sussex.ac.uk 2E2. Pevensey 1 7110 Physics and Astronomy
James Tim Mr Research Fellow tj86@sussex.ac.uk Accelerator Open plan space / SINC Accelerator / SINC 8718 / 8777 Physics and Astronomy
Johnson Nick Mr Research Fellow N.Johnson@sussex.ac.uk 2E1. Pevensey 1 7110 Physics and Astronomy
Kaur Charanjit Dr Royal Society‐SERB Newton International Fellow ck373@sussex.ac.uk 5A10 Pevensey 2 8112 Physics and Astronomy
Lacy John Dr Research Fellow in Quantum Technology j.lacy@sussex.ac.uk 2E8. Pevensey 1 Physics and Astronomy
Large Matt Dr Research Fellow m.large@sussex.ac.uk Pevensey MP lab / SINC Pevensey MP lab / SINC 8662 Physics and Astronomy
Lasorak Pierre Dr Research Fellow P.J.Lasorak@sussex.ac.uk 5A6 Pevensey 2 6764 Physics and Astronomy
Lindert Jonas Dr Research Fellow J.Lindert@sussex.ac.uk 5A11 Pevensey 2 8934 Physics and Astronomy
Lynch Peter Dr Research Fellow p.j.lynch@sussex.ac.uk Pevensey MP lab / SINC Pevensey MP lab / SINC 8662 Physics and Astronomy
Marian Laura Dr Research Fellow in Data Science lm560@sussex.ac.uk 4C14 Pevensey 3 3094 Physics and Astronomy
Mondal Rajesh Mr Research Fellow rajesh.mondal@sussex.ac.uk 4C16 Pevensey 3 8969 Physics and Astronomy
Naftaly Mira Dr Honorary Senior Research Fellow mira.naftaly@npl.co.uk 2E4. Pevensey 1 7475 Physics and Astronomy
Navickas Tomas Dr Research Fellow T.Navickas@sussex.ac.uk 2E2. Pevensey 1 7309 Physics and Astronomy
Nirkko Martti Dr Research Fellow m.nirkko@sussex.ac.uk 4A25a Pevensey 2 7658 Physics and Astronomy
Ogilvie Sean Mr Research Fellow s.ogilvie@sussex.ac.uk Pevensey MP lab / SINC Pevensey MP lab / SINC 8662 Physics and Astronomy
Peters Luke Dr Research Fellow l.peters@sussex.ac.uk 2E7. Pevensey 1 7422 Physics and Astronomy
Pignot Corentin Mr Marie Sklodowska‐Curie Research Fellow/ PhD C.Pignot@sussex.ac.uk  3C20 Pevensey 3 6733 Physics and Astronomy
Pinder Jonathan Mr Research Fellow j.pinder@sussex.ac.uk 2E8. Pevensey 1 Physics and Astronomy
Puddy Reuben Dr Research Fellow r.k.puddy@sussex.ac.uk 2E3. Pevensey 1 7400 Physics and Astronomy
Safarzaden Samani Batool Dr Research Fellow B.Safarzadeh‐Samani@sussex.ac.uk 4A25b Pevensey 2 3525 Physics and Astronomy
Simm Nick Dr Research Fellow  n.j.simm@sussex.ac.uk 5C10 Pevensey 3 2877 Mathematics
Sinuco German Dr Research Fellow g.sinuco@sussex.ac.uk 2E9. Pevensey 1 7797 Physics and Astronomy
Sogo Bezerra Thiago Dr Research Fellow s26@sussex.ac.uk 5A6 Pevensey 2 6764 Physics and Astronomy
Stevenson Thomas Dr Research Fellow T.J.Stevenson@sussex.ac.uk 4A25b Pevensey 2 3523 Physics and Astronomy
Sutton Mark Dr Research Fellow m.r.sutton@sussex.ac.uk 4A25b Pevensey 2 3523 Physics and Astronomy
Tian Yi Dr Research Fellow yt293@sussex.ac.uk 2E7. Pevensey 1 7422 Physics and Astronomy
Totero Gongora Juan Sebastian Dr Research Fellow j.totero‐gongora@sussex.ac.uk 2E9. Pevensey 1 7797 Physics and Astronomy
Tripathi Manoj Dr Research Fellow m.tripathi@sussex.ac.uk Pevensey MP lab / SINC Pevensey MP lab / SINC 8662 Physics and Astronomy
White Richard Dr Associate research fellow r.f.white@sussex.ac.uk 4A24 Pevensey 2 8102 Technical
Xie Fang Dr Research Fellow fx33@sussex.ac.uk  5A6 Pevensey 2 6764 Physics and Astronomy
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